Tax Parcel

PCN

013840001000001707
013840003500005906
013840002000005604
013840003500006102
013840001000003402
013840001500001403
013840001000002001
013840001500001500
013840001000003509
013840001000002403
013840001500001001
013840002000005506
013840001000002902
013840001000002804
013840003500006200
013840003500006004
013840002500002303
013840001500001305
013840001500001109
013840001500001608
013840001500001902
013840001500000903
013840003500005700
013840001000003304
013840001000001609
013840001000002207
013840001000001805
013840002500002401
013840001000000904
013840001000000806
013840001000003607
013840001500001706
013840001000000209
013840001000003000
013840001500001207
013840001000001404
013840001000003803
013840002000005409
013840001000002608
013840001000000405
013840001000001100
013840003500005602
013840001000002305
013840001000000708
013840001000002109
013840002500002205
013840001000001306
013840001000000101
013840001000002500
013840001000001208
013840001000001002
013840001500000707
013840001500000100
013840001500000208
013840001000003705
013840001000001903
013840001000002706
013840003500005808
013840001500001804
013840001500000306
013840002500002107
013840001500000404
013840001500000609
013840002500002508
013840001500000501
013840001000003901
013840002500002009
013840001000003206

Hideaway Isles Water Main Extension
Municipal Service Benefit Unit

Owner Name
OWNER
ANDREW J & BRENDA M SUSLA JOINT REVO
BENTZ EARL
BRANNON, THOMAS & GLENDA
BRESLAUER, CRAIG J & MAUREEN F
BROOKSHIRE, JONATHAN EBROOKSHIRE, PATRICIA
BRUNACHE MATS & LYNDA
BURGESS, ROBERT ABURGESS, GLORIA G
CAMERON, CHARLES HCAMERON, MARY H
CHARETTE CYNTHIA ANN
CONFIDENTIAL OWNER
CONFIDENTIAL OWNER
CONFIDENTIAL OWNER
CONFIDENTIAL OWNER
CONFIDENTIAL OWNER
COVELLA THOMAS R & LAURA B
CREWS CHARLES ECREWS KIMBERLY L
CUMMINGS IAN
CUMMINGS IAN W
CUMMINGS IAN W
CUMMINGS IAN W
CUMMINGS IAN WCUMMINGS VIRGINIA W ESTATE
DALLAS CHARLES E JRDALLAS CONNIE
DAVID & CARMEN BODEN REVOCABLE TRUST
DEIGNAN JENNIFER
DENDER, MARK M & JUDY E
FOWLER, SCOTT AFOWLER, CATHY G
FROBERG FRED F L/E
GABOURY PAULJ & PATRICIA F
GANNON LISA
GIANFORTONE KAREN
GREENWALD, PAUL AGREENWALD, DONNA K
HARRIS MARY JAN LOUISE
HOPER REMY
HUBBARD, CHARLES T & KIMBERLEY L
IUEN TROY AIUEN MONIQUE
KIRKLAND, PATRICIA JANE
KROESEN GARYKROESEN JOYCE
LALIBERTE, THEODORE J JR & MARY ELLE

LAMPARILLO, ANTHONY F JRLAMPARILLO, KIMBERLY E

LEACH SARA S

LINDA S WISHNEY REVOCABLE TRUST
LINDENBERGER, GORDON & KAREN

LOTT DOUGLAS A

MADDUX, PHILLIP MMADDUYX, SILVIA E
MAGAZINO, PETER R & HELEN E

MATHIAS, THOMAS RMATHIAS, DEBORAH O
MAY, BROCK S

MCCOMAS, GERALD C

MCGEE, RONALD J & PATRICIA J

MENDOZA, MIKE & DAWN

MILLER PETERMILLER SARAH

NORMAN & MARY HUNTER REV TRUST OF 20
PAULINE BECKER REVOCBALE TRUST

PERTIK SUSAN M

RESCH MATTHEW TRESCH KATRINA
REYNOLDS JAMES M IIREYNOLDS CYNTHIA A
RICCIARDI, GARY J & SHARI C

ROCHAT M WILLIAM & DEBORAH G
ROTHELL, DANIEL M & LINDA N
ROTHERMEL CHARLES RROTHERMEL STACY R
SHARP FLORIDA RESIDENTIAL INTEREST T
SHEILA BIEHL REVOCABLE TRUST OF 2007
STERN LORRAINE

TAGLIAMONTE, MARKWALSHON, SHARRON
TUTTLE THOMAS & JOSEPHINE
WASSERMAN, JAMES JAY & NANCY JEAN
WEBER EVELYN

WILSON KERRY-ANN

ERC
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Initial
Prepayment
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00

Annual
Assessment
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08



013840001000003108
013840001000000307
013840001000001501
013840001000000502

WINTERHALTER DOUGLAS ALLEN
WOJNAR CRISTY LWOJNAR DARRELL A
ZAWADZKI, JOHN EZAWADZKI, GAIL E
ZSIROS PETER F & CHRISTY H

s

$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00
$7,458.00

$636.08
$636.08
$636.08
$636.08



